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WOMEN  MEDALLISTS 
IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Category Lift Rank Result Name DOB Nation 

          

Printed at : 2025/07/31 6:16:16 PM Page : 3 
  



  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION  
          

MEN  MEDALLISTS 
IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Category Lift Rank Result Name DOB Nation 

56 

Snatch 
1 68 ZAMANPOUR Hossein 2009/01/01 KHOZESTAN 

2 60 EBDOEI Aghil 2008/04/23 BOUSHEHR 

C&J 
1 77 ZAMANPOUR Hossein 2009/01/01 KHOZESTAN 

2 70 EBDOEI Aghil 2008/04/23 BOUSHEHR 

Total 
1 145 ZAMANPOUR Hossein 2009/01/01 KHOZESTAN 

2 130 EBDOEI Aghil 2008/04/23 BOUSHEHR 

60 

Snatch 

1 90 OMIDI NIA Amir hossein 2009/01/04 KERMAN 

2 82 MEHDIZADEH JAHROMI Matin 2009/04/11 QOM 

3 81 AMIR SHAHI Amir hossein 2009/12/22 TEHRAN 

C&J 

1 117 OMIDI NIA Amir hossein 2009/01/04 KERMAN 

2 100 MEHDIZADEH JAHROMI Matin 2009/04/11 QOM 

3 99 AMIR SHAHI Amir hossein 2009/12/22 TEHRAN 

Total 

1 207 OMIDI NIA Amir hossein 2009/01/04 KERMAN 

2 182 MEHDIZADEH JAHROMI Matin 2009/04/11 QOM 

3 180 AMIR SHAHI Amir hossein 2009/12/22 TEHRAN 

65 

Snatch 

1 96 GHASEMI Mohammad hossein 2008/03/19 QOM 

2 95 VATANPOUR Mahan 2009/01/01 ILAM 

3 94 KHOEI SHAMS ABADI Morteza 2009/06/26 KHORASAN RAZAVI 

C&J 

1 124 ABDOULAHI Ilia 2010/01/01 ISFAHAN 

2 121 GHASEMI Mohammad hossein 2008/03/19 QOM 

3 120 VATANPOUR Mahan 2009/01/01 ILAM 

Total 

1 218 ABDOULAHI Ilia 2010/01/01 ISFAHAN 

2 217 GHASEMI Mohammad hossein 2008/03/19 QOM 

3 215 VATANPOUR Mahan 2009/01/01 ILAM 

71 

Snatch 

1 131 BIRANVAND Mohammad javad 2009/01/01 LORESTAN 

2 111 MALIHI Amirhossein 2008/01/01 MAZANDARAN 

3 107 VAKILI Polad 2008/01/01 KORDESTAN 

C&J 

1 150 BIRANVAND Mohammad javad 2009/01/01 LORESTAN 

2 140 MALIHI Amirhossein 2008/01/01 MAZANDARAN 

3 132 SAFI KHANI Sobhan 2009/08/11 MARKAZI 

Total 

1 281 BIRANVAND Mohammad javad 2009/01/01 LORESTAN 

2 251 MALIHI Amirhossein 2008/01/01 MAZANDARAN 

3 234 SAFI KHANI Sobhan 2009/08/11 MARKAZI 

79 

Snatch 

1 134 MIRI Arsham 2009/12/23 ILAM 

2 126 DADVAND Mohammad amin 2009/01/01 ARDABIL 

3 122 NEY ZAN HOSSEINI Soheil 2008/07/05 LORESTAN 

C&J 

1 161 DADVAND Mohammad amin 2009/01/01 ARDABIL 

2 152 POURGHASEMI Mahdi 2008/07/13 ARDABIL 

3 147 NEY ZAN HOSSEINI Soheil 2008/07/05 LORESTAN 

Total 

1 287 DADVAND Mohammad amin 2009/01/01 ARDABIL 

2 269 NEY ZAN HOSSEINI Soheil 2008/07/05 LORESTAN 

3 260 SHABANI Sina 2008/01/01 FARS 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION  
          

MEN  MEDALLISTS 
IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Category Lift Rank Result Name DOB Nation 

88 

Snatch 

1 141 NOSRATI Behnod 2008/12/03 MAZANDARAN 

2 134 MIRI Hesam 2008/06/22 ILAM 

3 130 NAM AVAR Amir ali 2010/01/12 FARS 

C&J 

1 170 NOSRATI Behnod 2008/12/03 MAZANDARAN 

2 161 GODARZI Mohammad sadra 2008/09/21 TEHRAN 

3 156 NAM AVAR Amir ali 2010/01/12 FARS 

Total 

1 311 NOSRATI Behnod 2008/12/03 MAZANDARAN 

2 289 MIRI Hesam 2008/06/22 ILAM 

3 286 NAM AVAR Amir ali 2010/01/12 FARS 

94 

Snatch 

1 138 ADIBI Amin 2008/12/08 ISFAHAN 

2 133 ESTEHMAMI Mohammad hossein 2008/05/13 ARDABIL 

3 129 JAFARI Mohammad yasin 2008/03/16 MAZANDARAN 

C&J 

1 164 ADIBI Amin 2008/12/08 ISFAHAN 

2 164 JAFARI Mohammad yasin 2008/03/16 MAZANDARAN 

3 163 MORADI Mohammad amin 2008/06/19 KHOZESTAN 

Total 

1 302 ADIBI Amin 2008/12/08 ISFAHAN 

2 293 JAFARI Mohammad yasin 2008/03/16 MAZANDARAN 

3 288 MORADI Mohammad amin 2008/06/19 KHOZESTAN 

94+ 

Snatch 

1 170 ABBASPORIAN Pourya 2009/01/23 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI 

2 167 CHENANI Mohammad taha 2008/05/06 ILAM 

3 147 ZALAGHI Shayan 2009/01/01 KHOZESTAN 

C&J 

1 206 ABBASPORIAN Pourya 2009/01/23 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI 

2 188 YAZDANI Hossein 2008/01/09 ARDABIL 

3 182 CHENANI Mohammad taha 2008/05/06 ILAM 

Total 

1 376 ABBASPORIAN Pourya 2009/01/23 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI 

2 349 CHENANI Mohammad taha 2008/05/06 ILAM 

3 326 YAZDANI Hossein 2008/01/09 ARDABIL 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION    
                

WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Rank Country Team 
Category 

T
O

T
A

L
 

44 48 53 58 63 69 77 77+   

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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 INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION  
 

MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Rank Team 
Category 

TOTAL 
56 60 65 71 79 88 94 94+   

1 KHOZESTAN 84/1 64/1 0/0 0/0 59/1 54/1 90/2 122/2 0/0 0/0 473/8 

2 FARS 0/0 0/0 0/0 61/1 67/1 117/2 110/2 66/2 0/0 0/0 421/8 

3 ARDABIL 0/0 0/0 0/0 45/1 106/2 83/2 68/1 114/2 0/0 0/0 416/8 

4 ILAM 0/0 0/0 71/1 58/1 83/2 72/1 0/0 130/2 0/0 0/0 414/7 

5 MAZANDARAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 75/1 48/1 84/1 122/2 69/2 0/0 0/0 398/7 

6 AZARBAIJAN SHARGHI 0/0 62/1 0/0 43/1 45/1 88/2 0/0 113/2 0/0 0/0 351/7 

7 ISFAHAN 0/0 0/0 78/1 0/0 0/0 27/1 84/1 110/2 0/0 0/0 299/5 

8 TEHRAN 0/0 69/1 18/1 0/0 52/1 68/1 55/1 11/1 0/0 0/0 273/6 

9 LORESTAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 84/1 84/2 0/0 62/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 230/5 

10 KERMAN 0/0 84/1 0/0 0/0 76/2 64/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 224/5 

11 GILAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 63/1 0/0 64/1 0/0 70/2 0/0 0/0 197/4 

12 QOM 0/0 75/1 78/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 43/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 196/3 

13 HORMOZGAN 0/0 63/1 0/0 48/1 0/0 65/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 176/4 

14 KORDESTAN 0/0 0/0 60/1 109/2 0/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 169/4 

15 AZARBAIJAN GHARBI 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 52/1 51/1 51/1 0/0 0/0 154/3 

16 ZANJAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 64/1 0/0 60/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 124/2 

17 MARKAZI 0/0 0/0 0/0 64/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 51/2 0/0 0/0 115/3 

18 KHORASAN RAZAVI 0/0 0/0 85/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 23/1 0/0 0/0 108/3 

19 KERMANSHAH 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 64/1 0/0 42/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 106/2 

20 KOHGILOYE & BOYER AHMAD 0/0 0/0 64/1 0/0 0/0 26/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 90/2 

21 BOUSHEHR 75/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 10/1 0/0 0/0 85/2 

22 GOLESTAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 20/1 0/0 0/0 20/1 

23 ALBOURZ 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 14/1 0/0 0/0 14/1 

24 QAZVIN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 6/1 0/0 7/1 0/0 0/0 13/2 

25 SEMNAN 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 4/1 0/0 0/0 4/1 

TOTAL 2 6 8 12 15 20 14 26 0 0 103 
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WOMEN  MEDALS 
IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Rank Team Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
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  INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION    
                            

MEN  MEDALS 
IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

YOUTH 

Rank 
 

Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

1 ISFAHAN 5 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 MAZANDARAN 3 5 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3 LORESTAN 3 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4 KHOZESTAN 3 0 3 5 2 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI 

3 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 2 3 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6 KERMAN 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 

7 ARDABIL 2 4 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 3 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

8 ILAM 1 5 3 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

9 QOM 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

10 BOUSHEHR 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 

11 TEHRAN 0 1 3 1 1 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

12 FARS 0 0 4 3 0 3 2 2 1 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

13 MARKAZI 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 

14 KHORASAN RAZAVI 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 

15 KORDESTAN 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

16 GILAN 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 

17 ZANJAN 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

18 KERMANSHAH 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

19 KOHGILOYE & 
BOYER AHMAD 

0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20 HORMOZGAN 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

21 AZARBAIJAN 
GHARBI 

0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

22 GOLESTAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 

23 ALBOURZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 
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24 QAZVIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 

25 SEMNAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 56 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 33 ZAMANPOUR Hossein 2009/01/01 KHOZESTAN A 65 68 68 68 

2 9 EBDOEI Aghil 2008/04/23 BOUSHEHR A 60 60 67 60 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 56 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 33 ZAMANPOUR Hossein 2009/01/01 KHOZESTAN A 77 0 0 77 

2 9 EBDOEI Aghil 2008/04/23 BOUSHEHR A 70 77 78 70 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 56 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 33 ZAMANPOUR Hossein 2009/01/01 KHOZESTAN A 68 77 145 145 

2 9 EBDOEI Aghil 2008/04/23 BOUSHEHR A 60 70 130 130 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 60 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 23 OMIDI NIA Amir hossein 2009/01/04 KERMAN A 90 103 103 90 

2 29 MEHDIZADEH JAHROMI Matin 2009/04/11 QOM A 77 77 82 82 

3 5 AMIR SHAHI Amir hossein 2009/12/22 TEHRAN A 76 81 84 81 

4 31 MORADI Arshia 2009/04/27 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI A 75 80 83 80 

5 28 ROSTAMPOUR Mohammad 
sobhan 

2009/01/01 HORMOZGAN A 75 76 82 76 

6 11 PASLAR Mobin 2008/02/12 KHOZESTAN A 75 75 82 75 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 60 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 23 OMIDI NIA Amir hossein 2009/01/04 KERMAN A 110 117 122 117 

2 29 MEHDIZADEH JAHROMI Matin 2009/04/11 QOM A 95 100 100 100 

3 5 AMIR SHAHI Amir hossein 2009/12/22 TEHRAN A 90 97 99 99 

4 11 PASLAR Mobin 2008/02/12 KHOZESTAN A 85 97 100 97 

5 28 ROSTAMPOUR Mohammad 
sobhan 

2009/01/01 HORMOZGAN A 91 98 98 91 

6 31 MORADI Arshia 2009/04/27 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI A 85 98 98 85 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 60 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 23 OMIDI NIA Amir hossein 2009/01/04 KERMAN A 90 117 207 207 

2 29 MEHDIZADEH JAHROMI Matin 2009/04/11 QOM A 82 100 182 182 

3 5 AMIR SHAHI Amir hossein 2009/12/22 TEHRAN A 81 99 180 180 

4 11 PASLAR Mobin 2008/02/12 KHOZESTAN A 75 97 172 172 

5 28 ROSTAMPOUR Mohammad 
sobhan 

2009/01/01 HORMOZGAN A 76 91 167 167 

6 31 MORADI Arshia 2009/04/27 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI A 80 85 165 165 

            

Printed at : 2025/07/31 6:16:16 PM Page : 17 
  



   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 65 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 91 GHASEMI Mohammad hossein 2008/03/19 QOM A 90 93 96 96 

2 96 VATANPOUR Mahan 2009/01/01 ILAM A 87 93 95 95 

3 89 KHOEI SHAMS ABADI Morteza 2009/06/26 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI A 80 88 94 94 

4 95 ABDOULAHI Ilia 2010/01/01 ISFAHAN A 83 88 94 94 

5 90 BAZI Hesam 2009/03/31 
KOHGILOYE & 

BOYER AHMAD A 86 92 96 92 

6 87 AHMADI Parsa 2008/04/26 KORDESTAN A 85 85 85 85 

7 88 NIKDEL Amin 2009/05/22 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 75 80 80 80 

8 94 SHAHROSVAND Hossein 2009/01/01 TEHRAN A 75 80 80 75 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 65 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 95 ABDOULAHI Ilia 2010/01/01 ISFAHAN A 117 123 124 124 

2 91 GHASEMI Mohammad hossein 2008/03/19 QOM A 111 117 121 121 

3 96 VATANPOUR Mahan 2009/01/01 ILAM A 110 116 120 120 

4 90 BAZI Hesam 2009/03/31 KOHGILOYE & 
BOYER AHMAD A 108 117 119 117 

5 89 KHOEI SHAMS ABADI Morteza 2009/06/26 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI A 105 115 120 115 

6 87 AHMADI Parsa 2008/04/26 KORDESTAN A 105 111 117 105 

7 94 SHAHROSVAND Hossein 2009/01/01 TEHRAN A 105 0 0 0 

8 88 NIKDEL Amin 2009/05/22 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI A 100 100 100 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 65 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 95 ABDOULAHI Ilia 2010/01/01 ISFAHAN A 94 124 218 218 

2 91 GHASEMI Mohammad hossein 2008/03/19 QOM A 96 121 217 217 

3 96 VATANPOUR Mahan 2009/01/01 ILAM A 95 120 215 215 

4 89 KHOEI SHAMS ABADI Morteza 2009/06/26 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI A 94 115 209 209 

5 90 BAZI Hesam 2009/03/31 
KOHGILOYE & 

BOYER AHMAD A 92 117 209 209 

6 87 AHMADI Parsa 2008/04/26 KORDESTAN A 85 105 190 190 

7 94 SHAHROSVAND Hossein 2009/01/01 TEHRAN A 75 0 0 0 

8 88 NIKDEL Amin 2009/05/22 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI A 80 0 0 0 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 71 SNATCH 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 64 BIRANVAND Mohammad javad 2009/01/01 LORESTAN A 125 131 131 131 

2 69 MALIHI Amirhossein 2008/01/01 MAZANDARAN A 106 111 115 111 

3 71 VAKILI Polad 2008/01/01 KORDESTAN A 106 107 110 107 

4 68 PAHLAVANI RAD Benyamin 2010/01/01 FARS A 101 105 106 106 

5 65 MOZAFARI Amir reza 2009/09/07 ZANJAN A 101 104 108 104 

6 63 SAJADI NASAB Seyed 
aboulfazl 

2008/07/02 GILAN A 103 107 109 103 

7 66 KAKA SOLTANI Shayan 2008/01/01 ILAM A 103 108 110 103 

8 67 SAFI KHANI Sobhan 2009/08/11 MARKAZI A 102 108 108 102 

9 75 ROSTAMI Amirhossein 2008/04/27 HORMOZGAN A 90 96 101 96 

10 70 BATMANI Artin 2009/10/06 KORDESTAN A 85 93 100 93 

11 72 SHAHI Amirhossein 2009/01/13 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI A 85 90 93 90 

12 74 NOORINEJAD Taha 2008/02/01 ARDABIL A 87 87 93 87 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 71 JERK 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 64 BIRANVAND Mohammad javad 2009/01/01 LORESTAN A 150 150 168 150 

2 69 MALIHI Amirhossein 2008/01/01 MAZANDARAN A 131 136 140 140 

3 67 SAFI KHANI Sobhan 2009/08/11 MARKAZI A 132 137 137 132 

4 63 SAJADI NASAB Seyed 
aboulfazl 

2008/07/02 GILAN A 130 133 133 130 

5 65 MOZAFARI Amir reza 2009/09/07 ZANJAN A 125 129 131 129 

6 66 KAKA SOLTANI Shayan 2008/01/01 ILAM A 115 125 129 125 

7 68 PAHLAVANI RAD Benyamin 2010/01/01 FARS A 110 116 122 122 

8 71 VAKILI Polad 2008/01/01 KORDESTAN A 120 127 127 120 

9 70 BATMANI Artin 2009/10/06 KORDESTAN A 110 118 120 110 

10 74 NOORINEJAD Taha 2008/02/01 ARDABIL A 103 108 112 108 

11 75 ROSTAMI Amirhossein 2008/04/27 HORMOZGAN A 106 106 106 106 

12 72 SHAHI Amirhossein 2009/01/13 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI A 100 100 110 100 
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   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 71 TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 64 BIRANVAND Mohammad javad 2009/01/01 LORESTAN A 131 150 281 281 

2 69 MALIHI Amirhossein 2008/01/01 MAZANDARAN A 111 140 251 251 

3 67 SAFI KHANI Sobhan 2009/08/11 MARKAZI A 102 132 234 234 

4 65 MOZAFARI Amir reza 2009/09/07 ZANJAN A 104 129 233 233 

5 63 SAJADI NASAB Seyed 
aboulfazl 

2008/07/02 GILAN A 103 130 233 233 

6 68 PAHLAVANI RAD Benyamin 2010/01/01 FARS A 106 122 228 228 

7 66 KAKA SOLTANI Shayan 2008/01/01 ILAM A 103 125 228 228 

8 71 VAKILI Polad 2008/01/01 KORDESTAN A 107 120 227 227 

9 70 BATMANI Artin 2009/10/06 KORDESTAN A 93 110 203 203 

10 75 ROSTAMI Amirhossein 2008/04/27 HORMOZGAN A 96 106 202 202 

11 74 NOORINEJAD Taha 2008/02/01 ARDABIL A 87 108 195 195 

12 72 SHAHI Amirhossein 2009/01/13 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI A 90 100 190 190 
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1 136 MIRI Arsham 2009/12/23 ILAM A 129 134 139 134 

2 141 DADVAND Mohammad amin 2009/01/01 ARDABIL A 120 126 130 126 

3 135 NEY ZAN HOSSEINI Soheil 2008/07/05 LORESTAN A 116 122 127 122 

4 133 SHABANI Sina 2008/01/01 FARS A 110 115 120 115 

5 134 HOSSEINI Seyed aboulfazl 2008/07/10 KERMANSHAH A 107 114 121 114 

6 138 NOUROZI Fardin 2010/02/26 KHOZESTAN A 96 106 106 106 

7 132 BERAND Reza 2008/05/27 KERMAN A 100 107 107 100 

8 139 PAKZAD Ali asqar 2008/02/05 KERMAN A 93 100 100 100 

9 53 LATIFI Alireza 2009/01/30 TEHRAN C 90 95 97 97 

10 137 KHORANI Mohammadreza 2008/09/06 ILAM A 90 95 102 95 

11 52 ENFERADI Amirhossein 2008/10/21 MAZANDARAN C 91 96 96 91 

12 55 BAGHERI Soheil 2009/02/01 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI C 87 90 90 90 

13 56 BASTAMI Kianmehr 2009/08/27 LORESTAN C 87 87 88 88 

14 140 POURGHASEMI Mahdi 2008/07/13 ARDABIL A 120 125 127 0 

15 131 ALI ABADI Iman 2008/01/01 KORDESTAN A 114 114 114 0 
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1 141 DADVAND Mohammad amin 2009/01/01 ARDABIL A 150 161 161 161 

2 140 POURGHASEMI Mahdi 2008/07/13 ARDABIL A 146 152 154 152 

3 135 NEY ZAN HOSSEINI Soheil 2008/07/05 LORESTAN A 147 153 153 147 

4 133 SHABANI Sina 2008/01/01 FARS A 133 140 145 145 

5 134 HOSSEINI Seyed aboulfazl 2008/07/10 KERMANSHAH A 135 142 151 142 

6 137 KHORANI Mohammadreza 2008/09/06 ILAM A 120 127 132 127 

7 139 PAKZAD Ali asqar 2008/02/05 KERMAN A 117 123 128 123 

8 138 NOUROZI Fardin 2010/02/26 KHOZESTAN A 119 119 130 119 

9 53 LATIFI Alireza 2009/01/30 TEHRAN C 110 116 121 116 

10 52 ENFERADI Amirhossein 2008/10/21 MAZANDARAN C 114 118 118 114 

11 55 BAGHERI Soheil 2009/02/01 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI C 101 101 115 101 

12 132 BERAND Reza 2008/05/27 KERMAN A 0 0 0 0 

13 131 ALI ABADI Iman 2008/01/01 KORDESTAN A 120 120 0 0 

14 136 MIRI Arsham 2009/12/23 ILAM A 160 160 161 0 

15 56 BASTAMI Kianmehr 2009/08/27 LORESTAN C 0 0 0 0 
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1 141 DADVAND Mohammad amin 2009/01/01 ARDABIL A 126 161 287 287 

2 135 NEY ZAN HOSSEINI Soheil 2008/07/05 LORESTAN A 122 147 269 269 

3 133 SHABANI Sina 2008/01/01 FARS A 115 145 260 260 

4 134 HOSSEINI Seyed aboulfazl 2008/07/10 KERMANSHAH A 114 142 256 256 

5 138 NOUROZI Fardin 2010/02/26 KHOZESTAN A 106 119 225 225 

6 139 PAKZAD Ali asqar 2008/02/05 KERMAN A 100 123 223 223 

7 137 KHORANI Mohammadreza 2008/09/06 ILAM A 95 127 222 222 

8 53 LATIFI Alireza 2009/01/30 TEHRAN C 97 116 213 213 

9 52 ENFERADI Amirhossein 2008/10/21 MAZANDARAN C 91 114 205 205 

10 55 BAGHERI Soheil 2009/02/01 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI C 90 101 191 191 

11 132 BERAND Reza 2008/05/27 KERMAN A 100 0 0 0 

12 131 ALI ABADI Iman 2008/01/01 KORDESTAN A 0 0 0 0 

13 56 BASTAMI Kianmehr 2009/08/27 LORESTAN C 88 0 0 0 

14 136 MIRI Arsham 2009/12/23 ILAM A 134 0 0 0 

15 140 POURGHASEMI Mahdi 2008/07/13 ARDABIL A 0 152 0 0 
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1 194 NOSRATI Behnod 2008/12/03 MAZANDARAN A 135 141 146 141 

2 196 MIRI Hesam 2008/06/22 ILAM A 127 131 134 134 

3 193 NAM AVAR Amir ali 2010/01/12 FARS A 127 128 130 130 

4 188 GOLI Abbas 2008/01/01 GILAN A 126 131 131 126 

5 197 GODARZI Mohammad sadra 2008/09/21 TEHRAN A 115 120 123 123 

6 190 BABAKHANI Mohammad hasan 2008/04/03 ZANJAN A 120 121 126 121 

7 198 SHIRVALI Reza 2008/04/26 KHOZESTAN A 103 114 121 121 

8 124 POUR GHOLI Amir hasan 2009/09/05 ARDABIL C 110 115 120 120 

9 200 TEYMORI Taha 2009/05/30 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI A 120 128 128 120 

10 195 POUR SHAHSAVARI Amir 2009/05/30 KERMAN A 110 110 116 116 

11 191 MOHAMMADI Mahdi 2008/07/30 FARS A 106 115 121 115 

12 199 HASAN KHEZRI Madyar 2009/09/14 
AZARBAIJAN 

GHARBI A 112 113 121 113 

13 128 GHANBARI Amir reza 2008/03/12 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI C 105 110 110 110 

14 125 ZADSAR Aboulfazl 2009/05/27 HORMOZGAN C 100 107 111 107 

15 192 SAMADI Arshia 2009/10/17 HORMOZGAN A 100 105 108 105 

16 127 NAJAF SALIM Mohammad 2008/04/07 KOHGILOYE & 
BOYER AHMAD C 100 102 108 102 

17 123 PARVARESH Aryan 2008/11/16 ARDABIL C 95 101 102 102 

18 122 ALAVI Seyed amin 2009/12/09 ISFAHAN C 100 106 107 100 

19 130 AHMADI POUR Ali asqar 2008/01/26 KERMAN C 92 98 102 98 

20 129 AMIR AHMADI Mohammad 
fazel 

2008/02/18 QAZVIN C 60 60 60 0 
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1 194 NOSRATI Behnod 2008/12/03 MAZANDARAN A 161 170 181 170 

2 197 GODARZI Mohammad sadra 2008/09/21 TEHRAN A 151 157 161 161 

3 193 NAM AVAR Amir ali 2010/01/12 FARS A 151 156 161 156 

4 196 MIRI Hesam 2008/06/22 ILAM A 150 154 155 155 

5 188 GOLI Abbas 2008/01/01 GILAN A 147 153 158 153 

6 190 BABAKHANI Mohammad hasan 2008/04/03 ZANJAN A 145 150 153 153 

7 199 HASAN KHEZRI Madyar 2009/09/14 AZARBAIJAN 
GHARBI A 151 161 162 151 

8 191 MOHAMMADI Mahdi 2008/07/30 FARS A 135 145 155 145 

9 198 SHIRVALI Reza 2008/04/26 KHOZESTAN A 127 141 146 141 

10 124 POUR GHOLI Amir hasan 2009/09/05 ARDABIL C 140 146 147 140 

11 200 TEYMORI Taha 2009/05/30 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI A 140 146 146 140 

12 128 GHANBARI Amir reza 2008/03/12 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI C 128 134 138 138 

13 195 POUR SHAHSAVARI Amir 2009/05/30 KERMAN A 130 137 142 137 

14 123 PARVARESH Aryan 2008/11/16 ARDABIL C 118 127 135 135 

15 125 ZADSAR Aboulfazl 2009/05/27 HORMOZGAN C 125 132 138 132 

16 122 ALAVI Seyed amin 2009/12/09 ISFAHAN C 120 126 130 130 

17 192 SAMADI Arshia 2009/10/17 HORMOZGAN A 128 134 137 128 

18 127 NAJAF SALIM Mohammad 2008/04/07 
KOHGILOYE & 

BOYER AHMAD C 127 127 127 127 

19 130 AHMADI POUR Ali asqar 2008/01/26 KERMAN C 112 112 118 112 

20 129 AMIR AHMADI Mohammad 
fazel 

2008/02/18 QAZVIN C 75 85 92 85 
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1 194 NOSRATI Behnod 2008/12/03 MAZANDARAN A 141 170 311 311 

2 196 MIRI Hesam 2008/06/22 ILAM A 134 155 289 289 

3 193 NAM AVAR Amir ali 2010/01/12 FARS A 130 156 286 286 

4 197 GODARZI Mohammad sadra 2008/09/21 TEHRAN A 123 161 284 284 

5 188 GOLI Abbas 2008/01/01 GILAN A 126 153 279 279 

6 190 BABAKHANI Mohammad hasan 2008/04/03 ZANJAN A 121 153 274 274 

7 199 HASAN KHEZRI Madyar 2009/09/14 AZARBAIJAN 
GHARBI A 113 151 264 264 

8 198 SHIRVALI Reza 2008/04/26 KHOZESTAN A 121 141 262 262 

9 124 POUR GHOLI Amir hasan 2009/09/05 ARDABIL C 120 140 260 260 

10 200 TEYMORI Taha 2009/05/30 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI A 120 140 260 260 

11 191 MOHAMMADI Mahdi 2008/07/30 FARS A 115 145 260 260 

12 195 POUR SHAHSAVARI Amir 2009/05/30 KERMAN A 116 137 253 253 

13 128 GHANBARI Amir reza 2008/03/12 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI C 110 138 248 248 

14 125 ZADSAR Aboulfazl 2009/05/27 HORMOZGAN C 107 132 239 239 

15 123 PARVARESH Aryan 2008/11/16 ARDABIL C 102 135 237 237 

16 192 SAMADI Arshia 2009/10/17 HORMOZGAN A 105 128 233 233 

17 122 ALAVI Seyed amin 2009/12/09 ISFAHAN C 100 130 230 230 

18 127 NAJAF SALIM Mohammad 2008/04/07 
KOHGILOYE & 

BOYER AHMAD C 102 127 229 229 

19 130 AHMADI POUR Ali asqar 2008/01/26 KERMAN C 98 112 210 210 

20 129 AMIR AHMADI Mohammad 
fazel 

2008/02/18 QAZVIN C 0 85 0 0 
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1 175 ADIBI Amin 2008/12/08 ISFAHAN A 135 138 142 138 

2 178 ESTEHMAMI Mohammad 
hossein 

2008/05/13 ARDABIL A 125 129 133 133 

3 170 JAFARI Mohammad yasin 2008/03/16 MAZANDARAN A 126 129 136 129 

4 173 MORADI Mohammad amin 2008/06/19 KHOZESTAN A 125 132 134 125 

5 176 DASTGERDI Aboulfazl 2009/07/16 LORESTAN A 122 122 123 123 

6 167 HAGH JOO Mohammad 2008/10/03 FARS A 108 113 119 119 

7 174 MASTOREH Amir abbas 2008/09/07 TEHRAN A 105 112 118 118 

8 180 GHADERI Matin 2008/01/08 
AZARBAIJAN 

GHARBI B 110 117 121 117 

9 169 SALILI Samyar 2008/08/11 MAZANDARAN A 106 112 117 112 

10 166 SHABANI Mohammad reza 2008/03/31 FARS A 100 107 111 111 

11 189 HEMATI Mohammad taha 2009/01/01 KERMANSHAH B 100 107 107 107 

12 168 ROHANI Seyed mohammad 
arshia 

2009/06/27 QOM A 95 105 110 105 

13 172 FATHI Taha 2008/08/12 KHOZESTAN A 134 134 134 0 

14 171 MASOUDI NIA Abbas 2009/02/12 LORESTAN A 126 126 130 0 
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1 175 ADIBI Amin 2008/12/08 ISFAHAN A 164 170 171 164 

2 170 JAFARI Mohammad yasin 2008/03/16 MAZANDARAN A 162 164 175 164 

3 173 MORADI Mohammad amin 2008/06/19 KHOZESTAN A 150 157 163 163 

4 172 FATHI Taha 2008/08/12 KHOZESTAN A 142 156 165 156 

5 178 ESTEHMAMI Mohammad 
hossein 

2008/05/13 ARDABIL A 144 149 154 154 

6 176 DASTGERDI Aboulfazl 2009/07/16 LORESTAN A 152 158 158 152 

7 167 HAGH JOO Mohammad 2008/10/03 FARS A 135 145 150 150 

8 166 SHABANI Mohammad reza 2008/03/31 FARS A 125 140 143 143 

9 174 MASTOREH Amir abbas 2008/09/07 TEHRAN A 133 142 142 142 

10 169 SALILI Samyar 2008/08/11 MAZANDARAN A 140 145 145 140 

11 180 GHADERI Matin 2008/01/08 
AZARBAIJAN 

GHARBI B 131 138 142 138 

12 168 ROHANI Seyed mohammad 
arshia 

2009/06/27 QOM A 130 130 144 130 

13 189 HEMATI Mohammad taha 2009/01/01 KERMANSHAH B 120 130 135 120 

14 171 MASOUDI NIA Abbas 2009/02/12 LORESTAN A 152 153 153 0 
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1 175 ADIBI Amin 2008/12/08 ISFAHAN A 138 164 302 302 

2 170 JAFARI Mohammad yasin 2008/03/16 MAZANDARAN A 129 164 293 293 

3 173 MORADI Mohammad amin 2008/06/19 KHOZESTAN A 125 163 288 288 

4 178 ESTEHMAMI Mohammad 
hossein 

2008/05/13 ARDABIL A 133 154 287 287 

5 176 DASTGERDI Aboulfazl 2009/07/16 LORESTAN A 123 152 275 275 

6 167 HAGH JOO Mohammad 2008/10/03 FARS A 119 150 269 269 

7 174 MASTOREH Amir abbas 2008/09/07 TEHRAN A 118 142 260 260 

8 180 GHADERI Matin 2008/01/08 
AZARBAIJAN 

GHARBI B 117 138 255 255 

9 166 SHABANI Mohammad reza 2008/03/31 FARS A 111 143 254 254 

10 169 SALILI Samyar 2008/08/11 MAZANDARAN A 112 140 252 252 

11 168 ROHANI Seyed mohammad 
arshia 

2009/06/27 QOM A 105 130 235 235 

12 189 HEMATI Mohammad taha 2009/01/01 KERMANSHAH B 107 120 227 227 

13 172 FATHI Taha 2008/08/12 KHOZESTAN A 0 156 0 0 

14 171 MASOUDI NIA Abbas 2009/02/12 LORESTAN A 0 0 0 0 
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1 210 ABBASPORIAN Pourya 2009/01/23 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI A 163 170 172 170 

2 207 CHENANI Mohammad taha 2008/05/06 ILAM A 157 165 167 167 

3 209 ZALAGHI Shayan 2009/01/01 KHOZESTAN A 130 143 147 147 

4 220 ROSTAMI Armin 2006/07/05 ILAM B 135 140 146 146 

5 212 KHANI Mobin 2009/01/29 MAZANDARAN A 141 146 148 146 

6 204 YAZDANI Hossein 2008/01/09 ARDABIL A 138 145 148 138 

7 208 MAHALATI Arman 2007/11/01 ISFAHAN A 138 138 142 138 

8 213 MOMBEINI Mohammad 2008/01/01 KHOZESTAN A 122 136 136 136 

9 205 ASLANI Amir hossein 2008/09/02 
AZARBAIJAN 

GHARBI A 134 139 141 134 

10 214 KHOB Salar 2006/03/08 ARDABIL B 125 131 136 131 

11 218 SHOJAEI Mohammad reza 2006/01/01 FARS B 115 121 126 126 

12 206 MIR ABADI Amir ali 2008/02/12 ISFAHAN A 115 122 125 125 

13 215 GHAFARI Ali 2006/05/25 MARKAZI B 115 122 123 123 

14 216 MIR HOSSEINI Sam 2006/11/09 GILAN B 111 118 123 118 

15 217 AZIZI Mohammad reza 2006/01/01 TEHRAN B 113 117 120 117 

16 236 SHIRI Amir reza 2008/11/28 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI C 110 116 120 116 

17 211 FAZLOLLAH POUR Arshia 2009/12/13 MAZANDARAN A 105 113 120 113 

18 235 SHABANI Mohammad amin 2008/09/14 FARS C 107 107 111 111 

19 219 NIKRAVESH Mahdi 2006/08/18 GILAN B 111 116 117 111 

20 234 KIANI Koroush 2008/08/11 GOLESTAN C 100 107 111 107 

21 233 JAHANI Hossein 2008/06/11 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI C 100 106 111 106 

22 229 MASOUMIAN Yousef 2009/03/31 MARKAZI C 105 109 110 105 

23 232 BAKHT AVAR Taha 2009/10/06 ALBOURZ C 100 101 106 101 

24 230 HASANI Gholam hossein 2009/11/09 BOUSHEHR C 95 100 100 95 

25 227 TAHERKHANI Amir mahdi 2008/01/01 QAZVIN C 80 88 95 88 

26 228 SABOR Aboulfazl 2009/08/02 SEMNAN C 70 76 81 81 
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1 210 ABBASPORIAN Pourya 2009/01/23 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI A 191 206 206 206 

2 204 YAZDANI Hossein 2008/01/09 ARDABIL A 180 188 190 188 

3 207 CHENANI Mohammad taha 2008/05/06 ILAM A 182 189 189 182 

4 208 MAHALATI Arman 2007/11/01 ISFAHAN A 170 180 181 181 

5 209 ZALAGHI Shayan 2009/01/01 KHOZESTAN A 160 178 182 178 

6 213 MOMBEINI Mohammad 2008/01/01 KHOZESTAN A 150 165 171 171 

7 212 KHANI Mobin 2009/01/29 MAZANDARAN A 170 177 177 170 

8 206 MIR ABADI Amir ali 2008/02/12 ISFAHAN A 155 162 170 170 

9 205 ASLANI Amir hossein 2008/09/02 
AZARBAIJAN 

GHARBI A 166 176 181 166 

10 220 ROSTAMI Armin 2006/07/05 ILAM B 165 175 175 165 

11 214 KHOB Salar 2006/03/08 ARDABIL B 152 157 160 152 

12 216 MIR HOSSEINI Sam 2006/11/09 GILAN B 146 152 157 152 

13 219 NIKRAVESH Mahdi 2006/08/18 GILAN B 146 152 157 152 

14 218 SHOJAEI Mohammad reza 2006/01/01 FARS B 135 146 152 152 

15 215 GHAFARI Ali 2006/05/25 MARKAZI B 145 152 155 145 

16 233 JAHANI Hossein 2008/06/11 KHORASAN 
RAZAVI C 135 140 144 144 

17 236 SHIRI Amir reza 2008/11/28 
AZARBAIJAN 

SHARGHI C 135 140 143 143 

18 235 SHABANI Mohammad amin 2008/09/14 FARS C 131 141 149 141 

19 234 KIANI Koroush 2008/08/11 GOLESTAN C 136 143 146 136 

20 232 BAKHT AVAR Taha 2009/10/06 ALBOURZ C 123 131 134 134 

21 229 MASOUMIAN Yousef 2009/03/31 MARKAZI C 130 137 137 130 

22 230 HASANI Gholam hossein 2009/11/09 BOUSHEHR C 112 118 123 118 

23 227 TAHERKHANI Amir mahdi 2008/01/01 QAZVIN C 110 110 117 117 

24 228 SABOR Aboulfazl 2009/08/02 SEMNAN C 95 95 95 95 

25 211 FAZLOLLAH POUR Arshia 2009/12/13 MAZANDARAN A 150 150 150 0 

26 217 AZIZI Mohammad reza 2006/01/01 TEHRAN B 140 0 0 0 

            

Printed at : 2025/07/31 6:16:16 PM Page : 34 
  



   INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION   

IRANIAN YOUTH (16-17 YEAR OLD) WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
YOUTH 

MEN 94+ TOTAL 
Rank LOT Name DOB Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

 

1 210 ABBASPORIAN Pourya 2009/01/23 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI A 170 206 376 376 

2 207 CHENANI Mohammad taha 2008/05/06 ILAM A 167 182 349 349 

3 204 YAZDANI Hossein 2008/01/09 ARDABIL A 138 188 326 326 

4 209 ZALAGHI Shayan 2009/01/01 KHOZESTAN A 147 178 325 325 

5 208 MAHALATI Arman 2007/11/01 ISFAHAN A 138 181 319 319 

6 212 KHANI Mobin 2009/01/29 MAZANDARAN A 146 170 316 316 

7 220 ROSTAMI Armin 2006/07/05 ILAM B 146 165 311 311 

8 213 MOMBEINI Mohammad 2008/01/01 KHOZESTAN A 136 171 307 307 

9 205 ASLANI Amir hossein 2008/09/02 
AZARBAIJAN 

GHARBI A 134 166 300 300 

10 206 MIR ABADI Amir ali 2008/02/12 ISFAHAN A 125 170 295 295 

11 214 KHOB Salar 2006/03/08 ARDABIL B 131 152 283 283 

12 218 SHOJAEI Mohammad reza 2006/01/01 FARS B 126 152 278 278 

13 216 MIR HOSSEINI Sam 2006/11/09 GILAN B 118 152 270 270 

14 215 GHAFARI Ali 2006/05/25 MARKAZI B 123 145 268 268 

15 219 NIKRAVESH Mahdi 2006/08/18 GILAN B 111 152 263 263 

16 236 SHIRI Amir reza 2008/11/28 AZARBAIJAN 
SHARGHI C 116 143 259 259 

17 235 SHABANI Mohammad amin 2008/09/14 FARS C 111 141 252 252 

18 233 JAHANI Hossein 2008/06/11 
KHORASAN 

RAZAVI C 106 144 250 250 

19 234 KIANI Koroush 2008/08/11 GOLESTAN C 107 136 243 243 

20 229 MASOUMIAN Yousef 2009/03/31 MARKAZI C 105 130 235 235 

21 232 BAKHT AVAR Taha 2009/10/06 ALBOURZ C 101 134 235 235 

22 230 HASANI Gholam hossein 2009/11/09 BOUSHEHR C 95 118 213 213 

23 227 TAHERKHANI Amir mahdi 2008/01/01 QAZVIN C 88 117 205 205 

24 228 SABOR Aboulfazl 2009/08/02 SEMNAN C 81 95 176 176 

25 211 FAZLOLLAH POUR Arshia 2009/12/13 MAZANDARAN A 113 0 0 0 

26 217 AZIZI Mohammad reza 2006/01/01 TEHRAN B 117 0 0 0 
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